Lake Marcel Community Club

Balance Sheet

As of May 11, 2021

AS OF MAY 11, 2021

AS OF MAY 11, 2020 (PY)

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1100 Operating Accounts
1100.01 LMCC Operating Check Act 4605
1100.02 LMCC Supporting Account 4605
1100.03 Paypal
Total 1100 Operating Accounts
1150 Reserve Accounts
1150.01 LMCC Business Adv Sav BofA 1560
1150.02 LMCC Reserve Sav Act 4846
Total 1150 Reserve Accounts

Total Bank Accounts

Accounts Receivable

1200 Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

1499 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
1500 Buildings
1510 Land
1520 Office and Beach Equipment
1525 Beach Improvements
1790 Accumulated Depreciation
Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

88,453.86
87,274.45
215.00
175,943.31

1,175.44
66,600.55
67,775.99

$243,719.30

24,849.76
$24,849.76

30.00
$30.00

$268,599.06

14,768.00
58,803.00
4,597.31
72,913.37
-80,527.59
$70,554.09

$339,153.15

112,817.80
86,937.16
65.00
199,819.96

1,174.83
66,343.17
67,518.00

$267,337.96

28,962.72
$28,962.72

2,679.66
$2,679.66

$298,980.34

14,768.00
58,803.00
4,597.31
72,913.37
-79,887.59
$71,194.09

$370,174.43

Accrual Basis Sunday, October 3, 2021 03:27 PM GMT-07:00
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Lake Marcel Community Club

Balance Sheet
As of May 11, 2021

TOTAL

AS OF MAY 11, 2021 AS OF MAY 11, 2020 (PY)

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00
Total Accounts Payable $0.00 $0.00
Other Current Liabilities

2200 Direct Deposit Liabilities 0.00 0.00

2210 Payroll Liabilities 1,002.44 715.22

2292 Prepaid Dues 0.00 0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities $1,002.44 $715.22

Total Current Liabilities $1,002.44 $715.22
Total Liabilities $1,002.44 $715.22
Equity

3000 Assoc Equity Intangible Propert 0.00 0.00

3100 Prior Period Adjustment 0.00 0.00

3200 Restricted Retained Operating F 258,468.86 289,676.18

Net Income 79,681.85 79,783.03
Total Equity $338,150.71 $369,459.21

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $339,153.15 $370,174.43

Accrual Basis Sunday, October 3, 2021 03:27 PM GMT-07:00
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