## Lake Marcel Community Club

## Balance Sheet As of May 11, 2021

	TOTAL	
	AS OF MAY 11, 2021	AS OF MAY 11, 2020 (PY)
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
1100 Operating Accounts		
1100.01 LMCC Operating Check Act 4605	88,453.86	112,817.80
1100.02 LMCC Supporting Account 4605	87,274.45	86,937.16
1100.03 Paypal	215.00	65.00
Total 1100 Operating Accounts	175,943.31	199,819.96
1150 Reserve Accounts		
1150.01 LMCC Business Adv Sav BofA 1560	1,175.44	1,174.83
1150.02 LMCC Reserve Sav Act 4846	66,600.55	66,343.17
Total 1150 Reserve Accounts	67,775.99	67,518.00
Total Bank Accounts	\$243,719.30	\$267,337.96
Accounts Receivable		
1200 Accounts Receivable	24,849.76	28,962.72
Total Accounts Receivable	\$24,849.76	\$28,962.72
Other Current Assets		
1499 Undeposited Funds	30.00	2,679.66
Total Other Current Assets	\$30.00	\$2,679.66
Total Current Assets	\$268,599.06	\$298,980.34
Fixed Assets		
1500 Buildings	14,768.00	14,768.00
1510 Land	58,803.00	58,803.00
1520 Office and Beach Equipment	4,597.31	4,597.31
1525 Beach Improvements	72,913.37	72,913.37
1790 Accumulated Depreciation	-80,527.59	-79,887.59
Total Fixed Assets	\$70,554.09	\$71,194.09
TOTAL ASSETS	\$339,153.15	\$370,174.43

## Lake Marcel Community Club

## Balance Sheet As of May 11, 2021

	TOTAL	TOTAL	
	AS OF MAY 11, 2021	AS OF MAY 11, 2020 (PY)	
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY			
Liabilities			
Current Liabilities			
Accounts Payable			
2000 Accounts Payable	0.00	0.00	
Total Accounts Payable	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Other Current Liabilities			
2200 Direct Deposit Liabilities	0.00	0.00	
2210 Payroll Liabilities	1,002.44	715.22	
2292 Prepaid Dues	0.00	0.00	
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$1,002.44	\$715.22	
Total Current Liabilities	\$1,002.44	\$715.22	
Total Liabilities	\$1,002.44	\$715.22	
Equity			
3000 Assoc Equity Intangible Propert	0.00	0.00	
3100 Prior Period Adjustment	0.00	0.00	
3200 Restricted Retained Operating F	258,468.86	289,676.18	
Net Income	79,681.85	79,783.03	
Total Equity	\$338,150.71	\$369,459.21	
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$339,153.15	\$370,174.43	